SENSICK CATALOGUE 0 5 - 0 8 - 2 0 0 6410
Magnetic cylinder sensor, MZN1, DC 3-wire, for C-slot cylinders
 for C-slot
cylinders
Magnetic cylinder sensor
Mountable from the top
For all common used roundslot-
cylinder e.g. Festo, SMC

4) Ex II 3G EEx nA II T4 X
5) (pulsed)
Ordering information
Type Order no.
MZT6-03VPS-KP0 1 023 971
MZT6-03VPO-KWD 1 029 639
MZT6-03VPS-KWD 1 026 246
MZT6-03VPS-KQ0 1 025 550
MZT6-03VPS-KR0 1 023 972
MZT6-03VPS-KW0 1 023 970
MZT6-03VPS-KWX 1 025 827
MZT6-03VPS-KQX 1 029 161
MZT6-03VPS-KPX 1 028 629
KD01_MZT6_en.fm  Seite 415  Montag, 10. Juli 2006  4:20 16
SENSICK CATALOGUE 0 5 - 0 8 - 2 0 0 6416
Magnetic cylinder sensor, RZT6, AC/DC 2-wire, for T-slot cylinders
for T-slot

Housing material Plastic
1) without load 2) according to EN 60529 3) (pulsed)
Ordering information
Type Order no.
RZT6-03ZRS-KP0 1 023 973
RZT6-03ZRS-KQ0 1 025 549
RZT6-03ZRS-KR0 1 023 975
RZT6-03ZRS-KW0 1 023 974
KD01_RZT6_en.fm  Seite 419  Montag, 10. Juli 2006  4:25 16
SENSICK CATALOGUE 0 5 - 0 8 - 2 0 0 6420
Magnetic cylinder sensor, MZT1, DC 3-wire, for T-slot cylinders
for T-slot

2) at Ia max 3) without load 4) according to EN 60529
5) (pulsed)
Ordering information
Type Order no.
MZT1-03VNS-KP0 1 017 851
MZT1-03VPS-KR0 1 019 005
MZT1-03VPS-KP0 1 016 910
MZT1-03VNS-KU0 1 023 009
MZT1-03VPS-KQ0 1 022 188
MZT1-03VPS-KUB 1 018 999
MZT1-03VPS-KW0 1 016 809
KD01_MZT1_en.fm  Seite 421  Montag, 10. Juli 2006  4:31 16
SENSICK CATALOGUE 0 5 - 0 8 - 2 0 0 6422
Magnetic cylinder sensor, RZT1, AC/DC 2-wire, for T-slot cylinders
for T-slot

Housing material Plastic
1) according to EN 60529
Ordering information
Type Order no.
RZT1-03ZRS-KP0 1 016 912
RZT1-03ZRS-KR0 1 019 698
RZT1-03ZRS-KWA 1 028 079
RZT1-03ZRS-KWB 1 018 579
RZT1-03ZRS-KWD 1 022 786
RZT1-03ZRS-KW0 1 016 911
KD01_RZT1_en.fm  Seite 425  Montag, 10. Juli 2006  4:36 16
SENSICK CATALOGUE 0 5 - 0 8 - 2 0 0 6426
Magnetic cylinder sensor, MZF1, DC 3-wire, for T-slot cylinders
for T-slot

2) at Ia max 3) without load 4) according to EN 60529
5) (pulsed)
Ordering information
Type Order no.
MZF1-03VPS-KP0 7 900 597
MZF1-03VPS-KQ0 1 016 406
MZF1-03VPS-KUB 7 903 147
MZF1-03VPS-KU0 7 900 596
KD01_MZF1_en.fm  Seite 427  Montag, 10. Juli 2006  4:40 16
SENSICK CATALOGUE 0 5 - 0 8 - 2 0 0 6428
Magnetic cylinder sensor, MZU2, DC 3-wire, weld immune version
weld immune

50 mm 52.5 ... 54.0 BEF-S-R1-50 7 901 760
63 mm 66.0 ... 67.0 BEF-S-R1-63 7 901 761
Ordering information
Type Order no.
MZR1-03VNS-AT0 7 900 595
MZR1-03VNS-AU0 7 900 593
MZR1-03VPS-AT0 7 900 594
MZR1-03VPS-AU0 7 900 592
3
Ø
 4
d2

100 mm 98 ... 109 BEF-S-R2-100 7 901 769
Accessories:
Ordering information
Type Order no.
MZR2-03VNS-AT0 7 900 601
MZR2-03VNS-AU0 7 900 599
MZR2-03VPS-AT0 7 900 600
MZR2-03VPS-AU0 7 900 598
8
5
d
KD01_MZR2_en.fm  Seite 453  Dienstag, 11. Juli 2006  9:35 09
SENSICK CATALOGUE 0 5 - 0 8 - 2 0 0 6454
Magnetic cylinder sensor, MZR2, NAMUR 2-wire, for round-body cylinders
for round-body
cylinders
Magnetic cylinder sensor
Universal mounting with
clamping band for max. cylinder
diameter of 100 mm
NAMUR to EN 60 947-5-6
High repeat accuracy
Solid aluminium housing
Classification TÜV 99 ATEX 1398
II 2G EEx ib IIC T6
LED status indicator
Dimensional drawing
12
3
0
1
2
1
1 Connection
Connection type
MZR2-03V-N-AW0
2 x 0.34 mm²
brn
blu
L+
M
See chapter Accessories
Mounting systems
Switching units
KD01_MZR2_en.fm  Seite 454  Dienstag, 11. Juli 2006  9:35 09
0 5 - 0 8 - 2 0 0 6 SENSICK CATALOGUE 455
MZR2
Technical specifications MZR2-03V- N-AW0
Sensing face Front
Electrical configuration NAMUR 2-wire
Supply voltage Vs DC 5 ... 25 V
Nominal voltage Vn DC 8.2 V